
Warrior Basketball 2019-2020  
Tentative Schedule #1 (11/12/19) 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE   

Please check league website acaastats.com for changes 

Date Place Opponent Girls Boys 

12/10, Tues Away New Covenant**-take bus ? 5:30 7:00 

12/13, Fri Home *Belleville Mennonite 6:00 7:30 

12/17, Tues Away *Columbia County 6:00 7:30 

12/20, Fri Home *Grace Prep-Senior Night 6:00 7:30 

1/6, Mon Away Bloomsburg Christian 6:00 7:30 

1/10, Fri Home *Juniata Mennonite 6:00 7:30 

1/14, Tues Away *Northumberland Christian 6:00 7:30 

1/21, Tues Away *Meadowbrook Christian 6:00 7:30 

1/24, Fri Home *Columbia County 6:00 7:30 

1/28, Tues Away *Belleville Mennonite**-take bus ? 6:00 7:30 

2/4, Tues. Away *Grace Prep 5:30 7:00 

2/7, Fri Home *Northumberland Christian 6:00 7:30 

2/11, Tues Away *Juniata Mennonite**-take bus ?  6:00 7:30 

2/14, Fri Home *Meadowbrook Christian 6:00 7:30 

     

     

Feb. 20-22 Away ACAA Tournament @ Dubois Christian TBD TBD 

Feb. 24-27  KCEA-Possible Play-In Games   

Feb. 28-29  KCEA Tournament Week   

March  TBA Basketball Banquet 6:00   

** denotes league game 
Bold means Home game-Home games are played at the Jersey 

Shore YMCA 


